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Teams
Bishop Dunne
CKS
MIS
Parish

Date
January 10

January 11

January 17

January 18

Janaury 21

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 77

Dallas Parochial League

Basketball 2009

8th Grade Boys: Division 1

POP

St. Monica
St. Patrick
St. Rita

8 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.
All games count toward play-off seedings.

Time
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4:00
5:00
3:00
4:00

5:00
2:00

Visitor
CKS
MIS
POP

St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne
POP
Parish
St. Monica

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica

St. Rita
St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne
POP
MIS
CKS

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica
Parish
CKS

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita
St. Patrick
MIS

Bishop Dunne
CKS
St. Rita
POP

CKS
Parish
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42
30
41
39

34
34

28

56
42

29

47

38
23
50
34

42
28
27

27

39
28
36
53

31
48
27
24

25
23

Home
Bishop Dunne
Parish
St. Monica
St. Rita

MIS
CKS
St. Patrick
St. Rita

POP
Parish

CKS
MIS

St. Patrick
St. Rita
St. Monica
Parish

St. Rita
St. Patrick
POP
MIS

St. Monica
Parish
CKS
POP

Parish
St. Monica
MIS
St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne
MIS
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1319

1320
1321

1322
1323

1324

1325
1326
1327

1328

1329
1330
1331

1332
1333
1334
1335

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 25

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

8:00

4:00

12:00
11:00

2:00
4:00

4:00

2:00
5:00
2:00

6:00

6:00
3:00
5:00

3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00

St. Monica
St. Rita

MIS
St. Rita

Parish
POP

POP

Parish
CKS
St. Patrick

Parish

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita
St. Monica

Bishop Dunne
St. Patrick
Parish
MIS

Play-offs
Finals
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43

34

26
51

16

32

46
43
24

35

32
42
29

39
47
29

POP
St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne
St. Monica

St. Patrick
CKS

Bishop Dunne

St. Monica
St. Rita
MIS

CKS

St. Patrick
POP
MIS

St. Rita
St. Monica
POP
CKS



Location

Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym



Large Gym

St. Elizabeth

Large Gym

Large Gym
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